
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 3 

 

 

 

4 5 

6 7 8 

 

9 

New Parent  

Orientation 

6 PM  

10 11 12 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

Assumption of The 

Blessed Virgin Mary 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

Teacher In Service 

19 
 

20 

 

21 

Teacher In Service 

22 

Teacher In Service 

23 Grades 1-6 

First Day of School 

11:30 AM Dismissal 

No Extended Day 

PK & K parent/

teacher meetings 

24  Grades 1-6 

11:30 AM Dismissal 

No Extended Day 

PK & K parent/

teacher meetings 
 

25  Grades 1-6 

11:30 AM Dismissal 

No Extended Day 

PK & K parent/

teacher meetings 

26 

27 

 

28 

First Full Day of 

School for all        

students 

29 

 

 

30 

 

31 

 

  

August 2023    



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

    

 

1 
 

Mass 9 AM 

2 

3 

 

4 

Labor Day 

NO SCHOOL 

 

 

5 

R&K Sub/sandwich 

Sale begins 

6 

Back to School Night 

6:00 PM 

7 

 

8 

Mass 9 AM 

 

 

10 

 

11 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

 

13 

 

Spirit Night at      

Handel’s Ice Cream  

6 PM—8 PM 

14 

 

 

 

 

15 

Mass 9 AM 

 

Grandparents    

Breakfast after 9 AM 

Mass 

16 

17 

 

18 

 

19 20 

NO SCHOOL 

Diocesan Education 

Conference 

Teacher In-service 

21 

 

22 

 

Mass 9 AM 

 

 

23 

 

24 25 26 
R&K Orders Due 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
Mass 9 AM 

30 

September 2023 
Virtue of the Month: 

Respect 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 

 

3 

 

 

4 5 

R&K Sub/sandwich 

pick up 2:30-3:15 in 

Brenner Hall 

6 

Mass 9 AM 

11:30 AM Dismissal 

No Extended Day 

 

7 

  

 

 

8 

 

9 

 

NO SCHOOL 

Columbus Day 

10 

 

 

 

11 

 

Progress Reports  

Distributed 

12 

 

 

 

13 

 

Mass 9 AM 
 

 

14 

 

 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18   

 

 

19 

 

 

20 

 

Mass 9 AM 

21 

 

 

 

22 
 

23 

Winter/Dress 

Uniform Begins 

24 

 

 

25 

Picture Day 

26 

 

27 

Mass 9 AM 

28 

Fall Fest - 

Brenner Hall 

29 

 

30 

 

31 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

October 2023 
Virtue of the Month: 

Hope 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

       

 

 

1 

All Saints Day 

 

Mr. Sticky’s         

Fundraiser Starts 

2 3 

Mass 9 AM 

4 

 

 

5 

 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

 
 

10 

Mass 9 AM 

St. Joseph              

Dallastown’s Draw 

Down Dinner 

Laser Alleys 

11 

 

12 

Discover Catholic 

School’s Week 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 
 

Mass 9 AM 

 

Our Daily Bread 

18 

 

 

19 

 

20 

Mr. Sticky’s Orders 

Due 

21 
11:30 AM DISMISSAL 

No Extended Day 

Parent Teacher            

Conferences 

Grade Reports  

 

22 

NO SCHOOL 

 

23 

NO SCHOOL 

Thanksgiving Day 

24 

NO SCHOOL 

 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

NO SCHOOL 

28 29 30 

Mr. Sticky’s Pick up 

  

November 2023 
Virtue of the Month: 

Charity 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    

 

 

 

1 

 

Mass 9 AM 

2 

3 

 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

St. Nicholas Day 

7 

 

8   Mass 9 AM       

The  Immaculate          

Conception of the 

Blessed Virgin Mary 

 

Picture re-take day 

9 

 

10  

Cookie Walk  

11 12 

Feast of Our Lady of  

Guadalupe 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

Mass 9 AM 

16 

17 

 

18 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

 

20 

Polar Express       

Storyteller 1:15-2:15 

in Brenner Hall 

21 

 

Movie and Cookies 

 

22 

Mass 9 AM 

11:30 AM            

DISMISSAL 

(NO EXTENDED 

DAY) 

23 
 

 

24/31 

Christmas Eve/

New Year’s Eve 

25 

Merry Christmas! 

26 

NO SCHOOL 

 

 

27 

NO SCHOOL 

28 

NO SCHOOL 

 

 

29 

NO SCHOOL 

 

30 

December 2023 
Virtue of the Month: 

Gratitude 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 

No School 

2 

No School 

3 4 

 

5 

 

Mass 9 AM 

6 

7 

 

8 

 

R&K Sub/sandwich 

sale begins 

9 10 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

Mass 9 AM 

13 

14 
 

15 

Dr. MLK Jr. Day 

No School  

First Snow Make-Up 

Day 

16 

Buck A Book Week 

17 

 

18 
 

19   

Mass 9 AM 

Progress Reports  

Distributed 

20 

21 
 

22 

 

23 24 

 
 

 

25 

 

 

 

26 

Mass 9 AM 

 

 

 

 

27 

 

28 

 Catholic Schools 

Week Begins 

29 

R&K Orders Due 

30 

 

31 

  

Skating at Roll R Way 

6—8 PM 

 

   

 

  

 

 

 

January 2024 
Virtue of the Month: 

Responsibility 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

2 

Mass 9 AM 

 

11:30 AM Dismissal 

No Extended Day 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

 

7 

 

8 

R&K Order Pick up 

2:30—3:15 in      

Brenner Hall 

9 

 

Mass 9 AM 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

Gala 

13 

No School 

14 

Mass 9 AM 

Ash Wednesday 

15 

 

Stations of the Cross 

2 PM 

16 

Mass 9 AM 

11:30 AM Dismissal/

No Extended Day 

Stations of the Cross 

7PM 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

Anstine’s Candy 

Fundraiser begins 

21 

 

22 

Stations of the Cross 

2 PM 

 

 

23 

Stations of the Cross 

7PM 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

 

28 29 

Stations of the Cross 

2 PM 

  

February 2024 
Virtue of the Month: 

Obedience 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    

 

 1  

Mass 9 AM 

 

Stations of the Cross 

7PM 

2 

 

 

3 

    

4 
 

5 

 

6 

Grade Reports      

Distributed 

7 

Dr. Seuss Breakfast 

 

Stations of the Cross 

2PM 

8 
 

Mass 9 AM 

 

Stations of the Cross 

7PM 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 

Anstine’s Candy    

Orders Due 

12 

 

 

 

13 

 

14 
 

Stations of the Cross 

2PM 

15 

Mass 9 AM 

Stations of the Cross 

7PM 

16 

St. Patrick’s Day  

Parade 

17 

 
 

 

18 
 

  

 

19 
 

20 

 

21 

Stations of the Cross 

2PM 

Anstine’s Candy   

Pick up 

22 
 

Mass 9 AM 

 

Stations of the Cross 

7PM 

23 

 

24/31 

Easter Sunday (31) 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 No School 

 

Second Snow Make-

up Day 

28 
 

Holy Thursday 

No School 

29 

 

Good Friday 

No School 

30 

 

 

March 2024 
Virtue of the Month: 

Courage 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 

No School 

 

Third snow make up 

day 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 5 

Mass 9 AM 

6 

 

 

7 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

 

10 

 
 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

Mass 9 AM 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

Spring Uniform    

begins 

16 

 

17 

Spring Pictures 

 

Progress Reports  

Distributed 

18 

 

19 

Mass 9 AM 

 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

 
 

26 

Mass 9 AM 

 

11:30 AM       

Dismissal 

27 

 

28 

 

 

29 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

April 2024 
Virtue of the Month: 

Kindness 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 

 

2 

 

3 
 

Mass 9 AM 

 

Laser Alleys  

4 

 

 

5 

Teacher Appreciation 

Week 

6 

 

 

 

7 

Teacher Appreciation 

Day 

8 
 

 

9 

Ascension of Jesus 

 
 

 

10 

Mass 9 AM 

11 

12 

 

 

13 14 
 

15 

Spring Instrumental 

Concert 

7:00 PM 

16 
 

17 

 

Mass 9 AM 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 21 22 

 

23 

 

24 

Race for           

Education and 

Field Day 

25 

26 

 

27 

Memorial Day 

No School 

28 29 

Sixth Grade Sending 

Forth Mass and     

Dinner 

30 

Last Day of School 

for PK & K 

31 

Last Day of School  

Closing Mass 9AM  

Awards Ceremony 

10:30 AM Dismissal 

No Extended Day  

 

May 2024 
Virtue of    

Serving Christ 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

            1 

2 

 

 

3  

  

4   

 

5 6 

 

 

7 8 

 

9 

 

10 11 12 13 

 

 

 

14 
 

15 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

 

19 

 

 

20 

 

21 

 

 

22 

23/30 24 25 26 27 28 29 

June 2024 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 

Independence Day 

5 6 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

9 

  

10 11 

 

 

12 13 

 

14 

 

15 16 17 18 

 

 

 

19 
 

20 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

 

25 

 

26 

 

 

27 

28 29 30 31    

July 2024 


