

## Holy Trinity August 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9 New Parent Orientation 6 PM	10	11	12
13	14	15 Assumption of The Blessed Virgin Mary	16	17	18 Teacher In Service	19
20	21 Teacher In Service	22 Teacher In Service	23 Grades 1-6 First Day of School 11:30 AM Dismissal No Extended Day PK & K parent/ teacher meetings	24 Grades 1-6 11:30 AM Dismissal No Extended Day PK & K parent/ teacher meetings	25 Grades 1-6 11:30 AM Dismissal No Extended Day PK & K parent/ teacher meetings	26
27	28 First Full Day of School for all students	29	30	31		



# Holy Trinity September 2023

#### Virtue of the Month: Respect

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					I Mass 9 AM	2
3	4 Labor Day NO SCHOOL	5 R&K Sub/sandwich Sale begins	6 Back to School Night 6:00 PM	7	8 Mass 9 AM	
10	11	12	Spirit Night at Handel's Ice Cream 6 PM—8 PM	14	15 Mass 9 AM Grandparents Breakfast after 9 AM Mass	16
17	18	19	20 NO SCHOOL Diocesan Education Conference Teacher In-service	21	22 Mass 9 AM	23
24	25	26 R&K Orders Due	27	28	29 Mass 9 AM	30



## Floly Trinity October 2023

#### Virtue of the Month: Hope

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5 R&K Sub/sandwich pick up 2:30-3:15 in Brenner Hall	6 Mass 9 AM 11:30 AM Dismissal No Extended Day	7
8	9  NO SCHOOL  Columbus Day	10	11  Progress Reports  Distributed	12	13 Mass 9 AM	14
15	16	17	18	19	20 Mass 9 AM	21
22	23 Winter/Dress Uniform Begins	24	25 Picture Day	26	27 Mass 9 AM	28 Fall Fest - Brenner Hall
29	30	31				



# Holy Trinity November 2023 Catholic School

#### Virtue of the Month: Charity

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 All Saints Day Mr. Sticky's Fundraiser Starts	2	3 Mass 9 AM	4
5	6	7	8	9	10 Mass 9 AM St. Joseph Dallastown's Draw Down Dinner Laser Alleys	11
12 Discover Catholic School's Week	13	14	15	16	17  Mass 9 AM  Our Daily Bread	18
19	20 Mr. Sticky's Orders Due	21 11:30 AM DISMISSAL No Extended Day Parent Teacher Conferences Grade Reports	22 NO SCHOOL	23 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Day	24 NO SCHOOL	25
26	27 NO SCHOOL	28	29	30 Mr. Sticky's Pick up		



## Holy Trinity December 2023

#### Virtue of the Month: Gratitude

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1 Mass 9 AM	2
3	4	5	6 St. Nicholas Day	7	8 Mass 9 AM The Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary Picture re-take day	9
10 Cookie Walk	11	12 Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe	13	14	15 Mass 9 AM	16
17	18	19	20 Polar Express Storyteller 1:15-2:15 in Brenner Hall	21  Movie and Cookies	22 Mass 9 AM 11:30 AM DISMISSAL (NO EXTENDED DAY)	23
24/31 Christmas Eve/ New Year's Eve	25 Merry Christmas!	26 NO SCHOOL	27 NO SCHOOL	28 NO SCHOOL	29 NO SCHOOL	30



# Holy Trinity January 2024 Catholic School

#### Virtue of the Month: Responsibility

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 No School	2 No School	3	4	5 Mass 9 AM	6
7	8  R&K Sub/sandwich sale begins	9	10	11	12 Mass 9 AM	13
14	15 <b>Dr. MLK Jr. Day No School</b> First Snow Make-Up Day	16 Buck A Book Week	17	18	19 Mass 9 AM Progress Reports Distributed	20
21	22	23	24	25	26 Mass 9 AM	27
28 Catholic Schools Week Begins	29 R&K Orders Due	30	31 Skating at Roll R Way 6—8 PM			



## Floly Trinity February 2024

#### Virtue of the Month: **Obedience**

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2 Mass 9 AM  11:30 AM Dismissal No Extended Day	3
4	5	6	7	8 R&K Order Pick up 2:30—3:15 in Brenner Hall	9 Mass 9 AM	10
11	12 Gala	No School	14 Mass 9 AM Ash Wednesday	15 Stations of the Cross 2 PM	16 Mass 9 AM 11:30 AM Dismissal/ No Extended Day Stations of the Cross 7PM	17
18	19	20 Anstine's Candy Fundraiser begins	21	22 Stations of the Cross 2 PM	23 Stations of the Cross 7PM	24
25	26	27	28	29 Stations of the Cross 2 PM		



### March 2024

### Virtue of the Month: **Courage**

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1 Mass 9 AM Stations of the Cross 7PM	2
3	4	5	6 Grade Reports Distributed	7 Dr. Seuss Breakfast Stations of the Cross 2PM	8  Mass 9 AM  Stations of the Cross 7PM	9
10	11 Anstine's Candy Orders Due	12	13	14 Stations of the Cross 2PM	15 Mass 9 AM Stations of the Cross 7PM	16 St. Patrick's Day Parade
17	18	19	20	21 Stations of the Cross 2PM Anstine's Candy Pick up	22  Mass 9 AM  Stations of the Cross 7PM	23
24/31 Easter Sunday (31)	25	26	27 No School  Second Snow Make- up Day	28  Holy Thursday  No School	Good Friday No School	30



### April 2024

#### Virtue of the Month: **Kindness**

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 No School	2	3	4	5 Mass 9 AM	6
	Third snow make up day					
7	8	9	10	11	12 Mass 9 AM	13
14	15 Spring Uniform begins	16	17 Spring Pictures Progress Reports Distributed	18	19 Mass 9 AM	20
21	22	23	24	25	26 Mass 9 AM 11:30 AM Dismissal	27
28	29	30				



## May 2024

### Virtue of Serving Christ

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3 Mass 9 AM Laser Alleys	4
5 Teacher Appreciation Week	6	7 Teacher Appreciation Day	8	9 Ascension of Jesus	10 Mass 9 AM	11
12	13	14	15 Spring Instrumental Concert 7:00 PM	16	17 Mass 9 AM	18
19	20	21	22	23	24 Race for Education and Field Day	25
26	27 Memorial Day <b>No School</b>	28	29 Sixth Grade Sending Forth Mass and Dinner	30 Last Day of School for PK & K	21 Last Day of School Closing Mass 9AM Awards Ceremony 10:30 AM Dismissal No Extended Day	



### June 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23/30	24	25	26	27	28	29



## July 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	I	2	3	4 Independence Day	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			